COOK COUNTY LAND BANK AUTHORITY | AUGUST 2021 DISPOSITIONS
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Parcel Number

15-22-106-030-0000
16-09-212-007-0000
16-10-325-013-0000
25-02-314-015-0000
17-34-312-076-0000
16-09-212-008-0000
16-03-235-029-0000
16-02-325-015-0000
20-22-228-032-0000
33-18-400-019-0000
29-20-416-052-0000
29-20-416-055-0000
15-15-209-023-0000
15-10-424-008-0000
31-35-413-016-0000

Property Class
Commercial Structure
Residential Land
Industrial Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Residential Land
Industrial Improved
Industrial Improved
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure

Property Address

1812 ROOSEVELT RD

4839 W HURON ST

9235 S UNIVERSITY AVE

3638 S KING DR
4837 W HURON ST
4030 W DIVISION ST
823 N PULASKI RD

6628 S CHAMPLAIN AVE
2900 GLENWOOD DYER RD

16631 FISK AVE
16637 FISK AVE
1242 S 16TH AVE
617 S 13TH AVE

251 BLACKHAWK DR

BROADVIEW
CHICAGO
4654 W WASHINGTON BLVD CHICAGO

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO HEIGHTS
HARVEY
HARVEY
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
PARK FOREST

Postal Code

60155-2924
60644
60644-3617
60619-7806
60653
60644
60651
60651
60637
60411
60426
60426
60153
60153
60466

Neighborhood

Austin

Austin
Burnside
Douglas
Austin
Humboldt Park
Humboldt Park
Woodlawn

Sold Date
9/8/2021
9/17/2021
9/29/2021
9/1/2021
9/8/2021
9/17/2021
9/20/2021
9/7/2021
9/7/2021
9/29/2021
9/2/2021
9/2/2021
9/22/2021
9/16/2021
9/22/2021




